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PARTS LIST for HI-550P

Ref. No. Parts Name Part No. Remarks

| Base HIP-00 |
2-1 Heating plate assembly 101 1 OOV
2-2 Heating plate assembly 102 20V
2-3 Heating plate assembly 103 220V
2-4 Heating plate assembly 104 230-240V
3 M4 x 6 Bind screw 30!
4- | Rating plate 002 100V {.CO0W
4.2 Rating plate 003 120V |.200W
4-3 Rating plate 004 220V |,200W
4-4 Rating plate 005 230V |.100W
4-5 Rating plate 006 240V 1,200W
5 Heater lead wire (A) 105
6 Heater lead wire (B} 106
7 M4 x 8 Tapping screw 302
8 M3 x 5 Bind screw 303
Q Thermostat assembly 107

10 Themostat fixing plate 007

Il M4 Washer 304

12 M4 x 8 Tapping screw 305

13 Center bracket & bolt assembly (B) 008

14 Center bracket & bolt assembly {A) 009

15 M5 x 20 Hexagon socket screw 306

16 Rubber packing {A) 010

V7 Steam generating chamber cover ( A) ol

18 Rubber packing (B) o1z

19 Steam generating chamber cover (B! 013

20 Hexagon socket screw 307

21 Weight ol 4

22 M5 x 20 Tapping screw 308

23-1 Cover shell o5

23-2 Cover shell (with earth) Ools

24 Rubber packing (C) 017

25 M4 x 10 Tapping screw 308

26 Retaining plate 018

27 Metal connector o1

28 Rubber packing (D) 020

29 Handle base 021

30 L.amp cover 022

31-1 Pilot lamp 108 100-120V

3i-2 Pilot lamp 109 220-240V

32 Power cord fixing fiber 023

33 Power cord fixing plate 024

34 M4 x 20 Tapping screw 310
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PARTS LIST for HI-550P

Ref. No. Parts Name Part No. Remarks

36 Rear handle base cover 026

37 Snap plate 027

38 Snap pin 028

39 Snap spring 029

40 Thermostat dial 030

4| Cap nut 031

42 M4 x 8 Screw 311

43 M3 x 30Tapping screw 312

44-3 Power cord assembly 2 S loum B3
44.4 Power cord assembly 13 0'27350"/‘,"‘24503\”
44-5 Power cord assembly 14 T o)
45 M3.5 x 5 Bind screw 313

46 Power cord bushing 032

47 M4 x 1O Tapping screw 314

48- | Solenoid valve assembly Ii6 100V
48-2 Solenoid valve assembly 117 |20V
48-3 Solenoid valve assembly 118 220V
48-4 Solenoid valve assembly 19 230-240V
49 M3 x B Bind screw 315

50 Hose (A) 033

51 Hose connector (with 0.5¢ nozzle) 034

52 MS Washer 316

53 M5 Spring washer 317

54 M5 Cap nut 318

55 Wooden handle 035

57 Wooden handle supporting plate 037

58 Switch assembly 120 100- 240V
58 Washer 038

60 Nut 039

61 Screw 040

62 Wooden handle cover 041!

63 Hose (B) 045

64 Water tank assembly 042

65 Accessory 2 (Spanner & Cleaning Pin) 202

66- 1 Nozzle (0.5¢) 043

66-2 Nozzle (0.7¢! 044

87 Valve 201

68 Accessory | (Fixing Metal Set) 203

69 O Ring 046
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